Product specifications
Eaton CB123-50B
Catalog Number: CB123-50B
Eaton Bussmann series CB123-B automotive circuit breaker, 24 Vdc, 50A,
1.5 kAIC at 12 Vdc, Automotive, type III, heavy duty, #10-32 TPI stud
General specifications
Eaton Bussmann series CB123-B
automotive circuit breaker
CB123-50B
051712601740
0.58 in 1.35 in
1.8 in 0.54 lb
Contact factory
RoHS Compliant
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Compliances
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Electrical rating
50 A
1.5 kAIC at 12 Vdc
24 V DC
General information
#10-32 TPI stud
Resources
Bussmann series 4-foot automotive planogram no.10730
Bussmann series full line retail catalog no. 5084
Bussmann series complete full line catalog no. 1007
CB123-50B~TYPE 3 STUD MOUNT w/ BRACKET - 50 AMP
Bussmann series Fuseology
Eaton Specification Sheet - CB123-50B
Amperage Rating
Interrupt rating
Voltage rating
Connection
Brochures
Catalogs
Multimedia
Specifications and datasheets